PHCA10-18.5*
The OCM Adjustable Unichair® is a versatile and very strong polymer composite support that uses three individual
chair/Holder Assemblies to accommodate 3" to 18-1/2" heights.
Part Number PHCA10-18.5*
Thread Dia. (in) 3/4"
H Base Height (in) 9.17"
L Cradle Length (in) 9"
Cradle Opening (in) 1.26"
Height Range (in) 10" - 18"
Load Test at Min. Height
(lbs) 1,584
Load Test At Max. Height
(lbs) 300
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com